
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
36 

312 
79 
23 

313 
30 

5 
20 

7 
146 
111 

14 
98 
10 
32 
89 
52 

Name 
Stefano RAINERI 
Davide FELAPPI 
Salvatore RAGUSA 
Alessio SALAROLI 
Roberto SARCHI 
Michele DE NICOLA 
Nko LUSSO 
Luca ZULIAN 
Mattia SORRENTI 
Francesca CAGNA 
Michel AGAZZI 
Stefano SALA 
Andrea PUZZO 
Filippo ZANLORENZI 
Andrea Loris RIVA 
Luca BERNARDELLI 
Alessandro RIVA 

Class 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
300 
300 
300 
CHALLENGE 
300 
CHALLENGE 
300 
300 
300 

300 

300 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ktm 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Best Tm 
1:16.902 
1:17.432 
1:17.903 
1:17.908 
1:18.046 
1:18.172 
1:18.905 
1:19.126 
1:20.590 
1:20.645 
1:20.848 
1:20.985 
1:21.946 
1:22.461 
1:22.475 
1:24.303 
1:26.459 

Diff 

0.530 
1.001 
1.006 
1.144 
1.270 
2.003 
2.224 
3.688 
3.743 
3.946 
4.083 
5.044 
5.559 
5.573 
7.401 
9.557 

Gap 

0.530 
0.471 
0.005 
0.138 
0.126 
0.733 
0.221 
1.464 
0.055 
0.203 
0.137 
0.961 
0.515 
0.014 
1.828 
2.156 

In Lap 
4 

10 
3 
5 
8 

10 
7 

11 
6 
4 

11 
9 

13 
8 
8 
9 

10 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 20/07/2019 15:51:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° Round Trofei Moto 
300 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:28:36 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

20/07/2019 15:27 


